508854251 11/06/2024

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 Assignment ID: PATI613150

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	LICENSE

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
BECKMAN RESEARCH INSTITUTE CITY OF HOPE	03/15/2023

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Company Name:	National Institutes of Health (NIH), U.S. Dept. of Health and Human Services (DHHS), U.S. Government
Street Address:	NIH Division of Extramural Inventions and Technology Resources (DEITR)
Internal Address:	6705 Rockledge Drive, RKL 1 8th Floor
City:	Bethesda
State/Country:	MARYLAND
Postal Code:	20892

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	13600186

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 3014800272

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: (301)480-0272
Email: edison@nih.gov
Correspondent Name: DEITR Director

Address Line 1: NIH Division of Extramural Inventions and Technology Resources

(DEITR)

Address Line 2: 6705 Rockledge Drive, RKL 1 8th Floor

Address Line 4: Bethesda, MARYLAND 20892

NAME OF SUBMITTER:Carolyn MosbySIGNATURE:Carolyn MosbyDATE SIGNED:11/06/2024

Total Attachments: 1

source=13600186#page1.tiff

PATENT 508854251 REEL: 069313 FRAME: 0013

Patent Docket Number: TEC 08-011 CIP Invention Report Number: 3058203-06-0002

License to the United States Government

Generated on 03/15/2023 with iEdison

_
the and and
e

PATENT REEL: 069313 FRAME: 0014

RECORDED: 11/06/2024

(City/State/Zipcode)